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Credit Card Services and Price Guide (exclusive of VAT)
(Alaall Ay pal) Jald p£) Jlacd) Jgan 5 Olaid¥) cliday cilasi

Finance Charges*

Credit Card Primary Card Supplementary Card (Per month)
Y] A Annual Fee (AED) Annual Fee (AED) (L) Jasaid) asmy
c© : T 1) &b JdLay) Ailay)
(A23) Lsinad) agu ) (a23) Lsinad) agm ) Retail
Royale card
s y dillay 7,000 3,500 3.25%
Low-Rate card - UAE National
il LY - 50l it iy AL 300 1.50% 3.50%
Low-Rate card - Expat
Cril ) e - 3 dmidie ey ddlay 300 1.99%
Cashback Credit Card
(il 21 i) Aplany) @l (il ddla, 399 3.99% 3.99%
All other retail cards Up to AED 1,500 Nil 3.99% e
Ay i) il 1,500 pa o 4l WY i
SlicePay .
54 e 99 3.99% Not applicable
SME - Business card o
aaall U giall 55 paall S Hal A, 500 3.27%
Corporate card Nil
S i) dalay gy 2.59%
Finance charge on cash advance Up to 3.99%
el Aalull ey satl) o gu 3.99% ) ey
Late payment fee (AED)
(pa0) o) 4 Al PV 230
Overlimit fee (AED)
: 288.75
(p20°) SV 2l e p g
Intern(_at|onal transaction fee 2.88% of transaction value + scheme charges
(Purchases in non-AED / AED currency) R + adl Lk 02 88%
(Y1 aa alls /31 a¥) a3l ysaa o babacall) Al 2l iSlabaall o g G e + 0Re.0070
Cash advance fee 3% or AED 100, whichever is higher (AED 60 for Royale Card)
@3 anadl o g (i) Jus, 4ad a8 52 60) el gl ot 52 100 5 Gaisal) dliall (10063
Card replacement fee Up to AED 750
Aadl Jlagia o g a2 750 44
Credit shield fee Up to 0.99% on the outstanding amount
Alatill) Allaall o gu ) Gadual) il e 0.99% A3
Accident insyrance 0.25% on the outstanding amount or AED 30, whichever is higher
Sl gall am Cppalill g el Lol o8 50 30 i Gatisall liall (4960.25
Sales draft copy (AED)
(e ) Slanall dard e 5 ) guaa 25
Liability letter fee Up to AED 100
A5 e BglS g ) a2 2100 4l
Installment payment plan / Balance
conversion / Loan on card / Balance Up to 9%
transfer / ALOC 9% 4l

A e Gl / a1 g / 38l le () / gl s a3 / Sl al) CBL o g

0% Installment plan processing fee Up to 5%
0% L) 8L slac) o g 5% 4

Cancellation fee: Installment plan /
Balance conversion / Loan on card /
Balance transfer / ALOC / 0% IPP
Al e Gl [ asa il dygas [ Al e i jdl) [/ apa )l a3 /[ dapndilly adall AL eladY) g
| 0% Lol adal) L

1% of the principal outstanding amount (max AED 10,000)
(722 10,000 4ds Josy) Lo dlaall (101%

Cheque issuance fee (AED)

(203) Sl Jlaal o s 20
Transaction dispute charges (AED)
(P2 2) Aalra e (al yie W) o g 25
Courier fee (AED)
(20) Jrasill o gus ) 20
Convenience cheque 2.5% of cheque amount or AED 25, whichever is higher
e il el el aa 52 25 5l atiadl) glual) 0962.5

General (pe)

21 to 25 days

Payment due date (from the statement date) 5 days for SlicePay
(Plsnd) (RS oy )5 (g adall Gliaial & 25 - 21 adall ALY 2ae

5 b pudlad adall JLY1 2

5% of outstanding or AED 100, whichever is higher

Minimum monthly payment 3% of outstanding or AED 100, whichever is higher for the Low-Rate cards
I el dadall oY) aall el Lagal a2 53100 5l Gaiesd) dluall (95

32l dcaidiall ety ddlad e Lagy) ¢ a2 53 100 sf o) aliall 4123%

Important Note (s diad)

1. Above fees and charges are exclusive of VAT.

Alaal) Aagdll Ay i Jan ¥ odlef 5 sS3 JlanVl 5 cilaadll o sus )

2. Annual fee billed will not be reversed if the Card is activated, used or cancelled.
La sl ol Lgaladial ol A8Uadl (e a5 13) 4 giaall o gus 1l L) &5 (o))




3. Finance Charges are levied on all transaction types (Retail Purchases/Cash Advance), calculated from transaction date till repayment date (calculated based on average daily
balance).

> No finance charges (except for Cash Advances) will be levied in case 100% payment is made on or before the payment due date.

> This is subject to increase by 0.65%**** p.m. in case the Card Account is past due, An account is considered past due if the payment due is not received before the Payment
Due date. Subsequently, interest charges will revert to the prevailing product interest rate at the next billing date if the Card account is no longer past due.
£ l) sl Cay e ludial 4y Y 2land) o U5 s Alebeall o) ya) g 8 e T lie) e sall el ) a1 (bl e e sy JSE Lgaltiad a5 | sl gas y1 (Al ol aall 80 im 5 5 A5 3ol iy 53 ie) CDlelaall e quadiis
Gt & )5 J8 5l 8 (%100) Al dland) Alla i (Al Calud)
e 1Al Clall ey A8l Glosa Sl AN 81 s 0.65 %% duiy saly 31 A paill A8l 30 a jf 5 0 jal) il jifia e 30 S jr o puads
13 Ul B gl ey U il e ) B ) e ) B gy 3 g oLy aBal) BN ) Gy 5 J aiall el Al a3l a3 13 Sl
Aol e 1 alie A dadl Gl 3 sy

4. SlicePay: Interest on retail purchases. An account is considered past due if the payment due is not received before the payment due date. Subsequently, interest charges will
revert to the prevailing product interest rate at the next billing date if the Card account is no longer past due.

G o i) e Sl B Sl e ) B a3 gt (WL a8 BN ) ey )5 U e 8all ) Al Dl o a3 1Y sl e 15 Al Gl ey il i) e e 35 1l el
el e 1 5alie Aalad) Gl a4 113 Al 5,548l

Updated September 2024 2024 sds A Cpaill




